
Longmont City Council Calendar 

January 10, 2022 

January 16, 2022 

Monday, January 10 
D 12:00pm - 1 :30pm Longmont Multicultural Action Committee 

(Rodriguez) (350 Kimbark Street Longmont, CO 80501 City Council 

Study Session Room) - Nicole BlairO 

Wednesday, January 12 

Friday, January 14 

Mayor Council Calendar 1 

January 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

Tuesday, January 11 

February 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 

■ 7:00pm - 11 :00pm City Council Meeting - Regular Session -

VIRTUAL MEETING - Mayor Council Calendar

Thursday, January 13 
■ 6:00pm - 8:00pm Airport Advisory Board Meeting (Peck) (Virtual

Meeting) - Mayor Council CalendarO

■ 7:00pm - 9:00pm Housing and Human Services Advisory Board

(Christensen) (Virtual) - Nicole BlairO

Saturday, January 15 

Sunday, January 16 

1/3/2022 9:47 AM 



Longmont City Council Calendar 

January 17, 2022-­

January 23, 2022 

Monday, January 17 
■ 7:00pm - 9:00pm Library Board Meeting (Library Board Room) -

Nancy KerrO 

Wednesday, January 19 
■ 4:30pm - 6:00pm Museum Advisory Board meeting

{Hidalgo-Fahring) (Zoom) - Joann Mccoy

■ 6:30pm - 7:30pm Denver Regional Council of Governments {Peck)

(1001 17th Street) - Mayor Council Calendar◊

■ 7:00pm - 11 :0Opm 2022 Planning & Zoning Commission -

Rodriguez (Virtual until further notice ) - Jane Madrid 0 

Friday, January 21 

Mayor Council Calendar 1 

January 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

Tuesday, January 18 

February 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 

■ 8:00am - 1 0:00am Longmont Housing Authority Advisory Board -

Virtual - Nicole BlairO 

■ 7:00pm - 11 :00pm City Council Meeting - Open Forum - In-Person

(Longmont Museum, 400 Quail Road) - Mayor Council Calendar 

Thursday, January 20 
■ 6:00pm - 8:00pm Art in Public Places meeting {Martin) (Zoom 

Virtual meeting) - Angela Brill 0 

■ 6:30pm - 8:30pm VIRTUAL-Neighborhood Group Leaders

Association {Waters) (Virtual Meeting) - Nicole BlairO 

Saturday, January 22 

Sunday, January 23 

1/3/2022 9:50 AM 

**Note - The format may change for the Open Forum. Please 

watch for updates as the date gets closer.



Longmont City Council Calendar 

January 24, 2022 

January 30, 2022 

Monday, January 24 
■ 3:00pm - 5:00pm Water Board Meeting (Martin) (Water Conference

Room) - Heather McIntyre◊

Wednesday, January 26 
■ 4:45pm - 6:30pm Boulder County Resource Conservation Advisory

Board (Hidalgo-Fahring) (1901 63rd Street, Boulder) - Mayor Council

Calendar◊

■ 7:00pm - 11 :00pm 2022 Planning & Zoning Commission -

Rodriguez - 4th Wednesday as needed (Virtual until further notice ) -

Jane Madrid 0 

Friday, January 28 

Mayor Council Calendar 1 

January 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

Tuesday, January 25 

February 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 

■ 7:00pm - 11 :00pm City Council Meeting - Regular Session -

VIRTUAL MEETING - Mayor Council Calendar 

Thursday, January 27 
■ 7:30am - 9:00am North Area Transportation Alliance Steering

Committee (Peck) (12200 Pecos Street) - Mayor Council CalendarO

Saturday, January 29 
■ 9:00am - 1 0:00am Coffee with Council (Hidalgo-Fahring and

Waters) (REMOTE Meeting) - Mayor Council Calendar

Sunday, January 30 

1/3/2022 9:50 AM 


